Aspirating Smoke Detection
VESDA-E VEP
VEP-A00-1P, VEP-A00-P, VEP-A10-P
The VESDA-E VEP series of smoke detectors bring the latest and most advanced
detection technology to provide very early warning and the best nuisance alarm
rejection to a wide range of applications. Built on the Flair detection technology and
years of application experience, VEP detectors achieve consistent performance
over their lifetime via absolute calibration. In addition, the VEP delivers a range of

Smoke Chamber Fault
StaX Module Fault
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 SPARE PARTS
 LISTINGS/APPROVALS
 APPROVALS COMPLIANCE
Regional approvals listings and regulatory compliance vary between product
models. Refer to www.xtralis.com for the latest product approvals matrix.
Honeywell
140 Waterside Road
Hamilton Industrial Park
Leicester
LE5 1TN
Tel: +44 (0) 203 409 1779
Email: hlsuksalessupport@honeywell.com
All technical data is correct at the time of
publication and is subject to changes without
notice. All trademarks acknowledged.
Installation information: In order to
ensure full functionality, refer to the
installation instructions as supplied.
H22063 | 09 | 01/2019
© 2019 Honeywell International Inc.
VESDA-E VEP with LEDs, 1 pipe VEP-A00-1P
VESDA-E VEP with LEDs, 4 pipe VEP-A00-P
VESDA-E VEP with 3.5” Display, 4 pipe VEP-A10-P
Mounting Bracket VSP-960
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 Pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber VSP-964
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding compliant
design, installation and commissioning.
UL
ULC